8 7 5 / 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2017 S EAT U P G ALJG E LOC DIST R EV ‘S ‘C)NS
(O corvricurzars 91 TYCO FLECTRONICY corFoRaTion AHE FIOTE FEORRTED 2119599-2 A 66 N DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION S ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSTON CHART " | RELEASED svorzolr 1 Bw 1ot
TERMINATOR e REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 9950- | 2119792-2 - 2119647 -1 - 2063440-
21508361 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE 9951 -1 1901697-1 | 8-2150836-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) B B B T EETR T TE——— it
DHART APRLICATUR Loeo ] ERIERLE ] ] ] R N 21197591 RAM, AMP STYLE. END FEED, NON-ADJUST |245
MECHANICAL FEED 9949- 1 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 2119653~ 1 - - B T I 158400 SHCS  LOW HEAD RoRS_ W5 X 10 540
2150836-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE 9951 -1 1901697-1 | 8-2150836-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) - N N I 5119580 -1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 539
SMART APPLICATOR 1326-1 - 8-2150836-4 - - - B 2063440 -] AR FEED MODULE 538
i enaan s , CNE CRTME bEenT At SERVO MECHANICAL FEED 9949- 1 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 21196531 : : - - - - 2119740-2 TAG IDENTIFICATION 213
LATCH PLATELSL PNEUMATIC FEED 9950 - | 2119792 -7 - 2119641 -1 - 2063440- -t 1803008-3 FLOATING SHEAR HOLDER 206
SERVO ) ) ) ) ) ) -l 202012122 1-2168083- 1 SCR. SKT HD CAP, RoHS. M3 ¥ 6 19
2150836-6 A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST | /N | ATCH PLATE - ; - - - - - | - REFREF] - | - 1901697 1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,EF 183
2150836-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - g g g g g §o§§§22? EEEINSQSEOMEEEESEEE o l ;2
7-2150836-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - T R R BRI Cinnn SRR T
-l - - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
-] 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
APPLICATOR DATA - REFREFREFREFREF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
CRINMP S17¢ TVPE e e 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
VIRE T 65 i 5 - - -] - 3-23627-1 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
o T - REFREF - | - SEE NOTE 4 | MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
APPL R 1esse oY (@ I R I 1633743-1 | SERVO FEED LATCH ASH 133
- 20212122 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
AN - T 2119955-2 | ASSY, LUBRICATOR, END FEED 84
- T 1-455888-9 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
- T 1803203-2 BLOCK. FRONT DEPRESSOR 77
TERMINAL DATA: STOCKO TERMINAL ~ STOCKO CRIMP SPECIFICATION - l l l l l 2119791-5 | DEPRESSOR, WIRE ;?
- 2119956-7 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE
TERMINAL NAME: END FEED CLAW TYPE TERMINAL - > 5 > 5 > 3180373 SCRSET FLT PNT . M3 X 20 0 70
6.58-7.34 mm [.259-.289 INI % - - -] 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6
TERMINAL ‘I'»F“B 1849 V-1 Rev 13/10/2009 - -2l 212122 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
L] : R :
éEEé%%?Ei??ON 7 7 7 NEEEEEE 21197931 [IMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
N - 13 -1313]23 592763-5 SCR, SET. SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 52
TERMINALS APPLIEDAY . N 5180225  |SCR, HCX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
T R e . 2063961 -1 FEED FINGER 58
TE TERMINAL STOCKO TERMINAL TE TERMINAL STOCKO TERMINAL N I R 7 R R a0 S ol ERD Ron i =
SEEILES SENLE -1 212121212 1-2168083-0 | SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 10 56
-l 20212122 5018030-1 NUT, HEX, REG. RoHS, M3 54
-l 20212122 9869658 NUT, LOCK, HEX. TORQUE (M4) 53
e e 2119792-2 PAWL, EF, ALR 51
: - e 18023-9 SCR. SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
WIRE L CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT /9 :
SI1ZE r% mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING S0 T l g”gggél EEEB Em ESETEED j§
| 00mm? ] ] ’
S e TR = EEEEREREEE 2119655-5 | APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 46
o P T B R . R 2119369- 1 RAM, AMP STYLE, END FEED 44
0 50mn2 C o0s 0 00 [ 041 001 5 4 ST T 2079383-1 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
’ | ’ ’ ’ - - 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
R 21199571 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
E!!ﬂ -l 1-2119644-4 | RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
-] 2119085~ FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
zf: RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS *WARNTNG - 1 - ] 1 ] 2119092~ BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 35
- 18181818128 1-18028-7 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 33
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 TO N RN R RPN 1680833 SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS. M4 ¥ 12.0 3T
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION LARGEST WIRE STZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS -l 20202027 2168083-2 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 29
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING R 468281-6 STRIPPER 27
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT WiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. il - A I N 1-2168083°6 | 5CR, SAT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 39 29
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: -l 1803162-1 PLATE. STRIP GUIDE 24
MECHANTICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR"™ CONVERSION: 8-2150836-4 . ? 2 D 2 D D-2727281-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION DD
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150836-4 - -
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150836-5 [ 16331681 ARM, STOCK DRAG 2]
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150836-6 - ] ] 1 ] 464452-4 DRAG, STOCK 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE 2212122 1901259-3 GUIDE, LOWER STRIF 13
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. -4 4 4 4 4 1-2079383-1 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 12) 17
zf: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 L A 1-c168083-3 | oCH, SKT HD CAP, Rofly, M5 X 16 16
"OR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37. i L A O R R O 5018030~ 1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 l%
Lﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. N I S R I - - 0
/8\ MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORILENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY S ) A N A B } } 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. ] W ] ] 1 ] 7-690618-5 ANVIL, SPLICE TYPE 8
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE O T o EEENE DHEAR BLADE /
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE i I I c119957-¢ APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 S N A A N A i i 6
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - ] - ] 1 ] 8-21084-0 O-RING, .676 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. ’hH7 - 1 1 1 1 ] 690753-6 SPACER, TONKER 5
Atk SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET S e e I 1196407 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 290 S N S S A — - - 4
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. I 18032591 BUSHING, FLANGED 249 s - - 3
e e A 2119641 -1 FEED CAM, AIR FEED P48 R | -455888-4 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
/IIN THE RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS IS POST-FEED WITH - - - -
ITEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH W L GREAEER JETENT IR ?{t; 0 A O EEREN CRIMPER, WIRE O IQEM
ITEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. I S IV - B T I I I B
FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION. Fh=T =60 -2 -1 PART NO DESCRIPTTON NO P76 02| PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
TSSEP 20T — R
z/\x WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR R T N ?/?537 e o 05 e
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM EEEIE ey e PR L
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEILGHT B S 0 cnd Feed
z/\x TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED /XTL /x PJ W I <: \/ E{% ES I <:>P¢ ) e R CZSB?O*OfG
. S h own on S h C e + S W O { 4 & 2 O { 4 @Eg Etg i APPLICATION SPEC ]
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) S— AIGLES S A 1] 00119 (©o2150836 )
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET | e A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




3

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED.

RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION

2017

@ COPYRIGHT 2017 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

30mm STROKE

REF

SHEAR TONKER SETUP

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

DIST

66

REVISTONS

DESCRIPTION

DATE DWN

APVD

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE
MECHANLTCAL

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

Rt DWE?» WEAVER 05SEP20TT (D) TE Connectivity
S C%>TOWERKBSWZW7 ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 05SEP201 T | NAME
C. Ocean End Feed
A0mm STROKE 40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE A T L A N T I C v E R S I O N T PRODFCT S Applicator
B JECHANICAL )\ Shown sheets of 4 & 2 of 4 @E % -
(Pacific version shown sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ’ *
POST FEED PRE FEED ALR FEED WETGHT A‘ 00779 @%ﬂﬂ50836 ,
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET 0 OFA REVA
SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8 7 5 / 3 ?
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2017 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 201 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CoRPORATION. Frt FIEHTS RESERVED 2119599-7 A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
PACIFIC VERSION APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART SEE SHEET |
TERMINATOR LumsLo [REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 9950 - | 2119792-2 - 2119641-2 - 2063440-1
2-2150836-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE 9951 - | 1901697-1 | 8-2150836-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2)
CVMART aPPlCATon e - PR - - - - -2 - - 2168400-7 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240
- - - -] 21195801 MECHANTCAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
2-2150836-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE 9951 - | 1901697-1 | 8-2150836-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) N I N R 2119740-2 TAG, IDENTIFICATLON 513
SMART APPLICATOR 1326-] - 8-2150836-4 - - - -t 1803008-3 FLOATING SHEAR HOLDER 206
o tosap - , P T SERVO MECHANTICAL FEED 9949- | 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - - - 2121272 1-2168083-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 ¥ 6 191
LATCH PLATE/)\ PNEUMATLC FEED 9950-1 | 2119792-7 - 2119641-2 - 2063440- | - 4140404 2079383-9 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 20) 186
2-2150836-17 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - ~ | - REF - |- 19016971 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,EF 183
-2\ 2 12|72 20793831 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M3 X 8) 178
-t 356885- 1 STOP, SHEAR 177
- - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 172
-t 994969- 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
APPLICATOR DATA - REFREFR%FREF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC lgé
- - - - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER
iffgg) o 5315E065] TgPE -t 8-21084-1 O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 153
R - - -1 - 2119641-2 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 157
APPL&QSIE%%SIONS @l -t 2119798-2 DETENT PIN 145
- - - -] 2119653-2 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
-t 2119655-6 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, [EF |41
-t 2119651 -1 RAM, ASTAN STYLE, END FEED 140
-t 2119092-2 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
- - - 3-23627-17 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
TERMINAL DATA: STOCKO TERMINAL STOCKO CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - REF - - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
TERMINAL NAME: END FEED CLAW TYPE TERMINAL —— ; —— ﬁf;;;‘;; @igﬁg;f%“%ﬁ@ﬂ ﬁﬂé
~ - ] ] : :
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - ] W ] W 5179955 > ASSY. LUBRICATOR. END FEED Y
(LSS CRUNE AL L B R 1-455888-9 | SPACER, CRIMPLR 82
LR R SRR 1803203-2 | BLOCK, FRONT DEPRESSOR 7
A T T 21197915 | DEPRESSOR, WIRE 73
SPECIFICATION : :
-t 2119956-72 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7
TERMINALS APPLIEDAX 1212122 3180323 |SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M3 X 20.0 70
TE TERMINAL STOCKO TERMINAL TE TERMINAL STOCKO TERMINAL I O B 21199431 WASHLR, SPACLR 69
- 2121272 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
-t 2119793-1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
N -1 33133 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 67
N 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- - - -] 2063961 -1 FEED FINGER 58
WIRE I CRIMP HEIGHT C CRIMP HEIGHT -1 41444 2168400-4 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 8 57
S17L N% mm [ INCHI | REFERENCE SETTING -1 212|127 1-2168083-0 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 50
18 AWG 1.36+/-0.02 [.054+/-.001] 7.3 21212 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) o3
0. 75mm? 1.324/-0.02 [.052+/-.001] 7.7 o B e N I 2119792-2 PAWL, EF, AIR O
0. 50mm?2 1.204/-0.02 [.047+/-.001] 9.4 S 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
N 2119652~ 1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
-t 2079383-7 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) A
*WARN I NG -] 21196451 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO -] 2119957 | APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
(] _ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS ~ [ T U T U | 1-2119644-4 | RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING - 5; 523 5; § ;wéigéié gé;HEszbéTéAEEGRMig IR ;3
B - , , RoHS, :
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGL TO CRIMP TOOLING. -1 2021272 2168083-2 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 29
zf: GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY o T o theen e BRI 2l
- 21212 |°? 1-2168083-6 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 ¥ 35 25
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION -t 1803162-1 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 2/
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT -t 1633168~ 1 ARM, STOCK DRAG a
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: N A B N 4644504 DRAG. STOCK 20
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150836-4
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150836-4 il A A I I 1901259-3 GUIDE, LOWER STRIP 13
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150836-5 -t 1-2168083-3 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 16 16
5 ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE I T I 018050 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 19
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. s - - |
i I R R I - 10
zf: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 — - - 3
Zﬁ: GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 153. N T LT 7-690618-5 ANVIL, SPLICE TYPE 8
/A N - 1803009-1 SHEAR BLADE ]
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY S - - :
ACTUATE THE COUNTER.
-t 690753-6 SPACER, TONKER 5
Zﬁ: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE T T 1 T1 711 2119787 -1 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM. PACIFIC STYLE o5 N I N - - 1
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE T - - — - -
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. W 2119640~ PUsh ROD, AIR rEED 250 3
t R 1803259~ 1 BUSHING, FLANGED 249 -t 1-455888-4 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246 N LT 1633723-7 CRIMPER, WIRE O 1
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. e o
ii (-2 1-25-22-21 PART NO DESCRIPTION NO (-2 -259-27- 2] PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
THE RECOMMENDED SET?UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS IS POST?FEED WITH THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION DWN OSSEP2017
ITEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH TR TR ARSI T B weaven cc>3i7?E§7TE“”””VW
ITEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. ch 05SEP2017 — Harrisburg, PA 171053608
FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION. D INERS ToRS T e IR T
- C_ TOPPER Ocean End Feed
z/\g TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. FD /X<i: I F I <: \/ E{% ES I <2>PJ b x repier St Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC ]
. . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) ANGLES +- :
MATER AL FINISH WEIGHT A‘ 00779 @:2150836 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET e A
| SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE

///jIIDREF

MECHANLTCAL

1y

8.9+0.5
16 JREF $

SHEAR TONKER SETUP

CAM POSTTTONS

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

30mm STROKE

iijij\jTROKE

THE% 18Rl N8er 10 CRANGE AND ThE CONTROLL ING ENGINEERING ORGANIZAT 0N | DWN 05SEP2017 o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. B ) WEA\/ER :) TE Connectivi ny
cH 05SEP201T % TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P AC I F I C v E R S I O N DIMENSIONS: |  TOLERANCES UNLESS C. TOPPER
OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APCVD TopPER OSSEP201 T [NamME 0 cod F X
mm . cedan N ¢
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 TS Applicator
MECHANTCAL MECHANTICAL ALR FEED ‘ ‘ e I -
50ST FEED ST VAN (Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) ] spc 7 I ___
MATERIAL ] AF%\LSEHS ] - WEIGHT ~ A ‘ 00779 @:2 1 50836
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [>*F P 4 OFA REVA

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION



